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H*3989 Concurrent Resolution, By Davenport, Haskins, Bedingfield, G.R. Smith, Ceips, Duncan, Littlejohn,
Witherspoon, Agnew, Brantley, Chellis, Frye, Kelly, M.A. Pitts, Taylor, Young, Funderburk and Mulvaney
Summary: Real ID Act of 2005

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO MEMORIALIZE CONGRESS TO REPEAL OR DECLINE IMPLEMENTATION OF
THE "REAL ID ACT OF 2005" AND TO OPPOSE THE CREATION OF A FEDERAL NATIONAL IDENTIFICATION CARD.

04/25/07
04/25/07
05/02/07
05/03/07
05/03/07
05/03/07
05/09/07
05/09/07
05/15/07
05/15/07
05/23/07
05/30/07
05/31/07

House
House
House
House
House

House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced HJ-94

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-94
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-66
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Funderburk

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 8, 2007 HJ-163

Scrivener's error corrected

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Mulvaney

Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-36

Introduced SJ-13

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-13

Referred to Subcommittee: Martin (ch), Malloy, Campsen, Williams
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-13

Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-68
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