South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 06:22:50 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H*3989 Concurrent Resolution, By Davenport, Haskins, Bedingfield, G.R. Smith, Ceips, Duncan, Littlejohn, Witherspoon, Agnew, Brantley, Chellis, Frye, Kelly, M.A. Pitts, Taylor, Young, Funderburk and Mulvaney Summary: Real ID Act of 2005

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO MEMORIALIZE CONGRESS TO REPEAL OR DECLINE IMPLEMENTATION OF THE "REAL ID ACT OF 2005" AND TO OPPOSE THE CREATION OF A FEDERAL NATIONAL IDENTIFICATION CARD. 04/25/07 House Introduced H.I-94

04/25/07	House	Introduced HJ-94
04/25/07	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-94
05/02/07	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-66
05/03/07	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Funderburk
05/03/07	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 8, 2007 HJ-163
05/03/07		Scrivener's error corrected
05/09/07	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Mulvaney
05/09/07	House	Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-36
05/15/07	Senate	Introduced SJ-13
05/15/07	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-13
05/23/07	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Martin (ch), Malloy, Campsen, Williams
05/30/07	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-13
05/31/07	Senate	Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-68